Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL,

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05763224

Name of Company

Blackton Roofing & Cladding Ltd

| We
Robert David Adamson, Mazars House, Gelderd Road, Gildersome, Leeds, LS27 7JN

Roderick John Weston, Mazars House, Gelderd Road, Gildersome, Leeds, LS27 7JN

the liquidator{s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 07 July 2015
-
Mazars LLP .
90 St Vincent Street For Official Use
Glasgow Insol
>
<
(=]
w
= *A4C32BQO"
-
Ref BLACKTONO1/RDA/RJW/CZH/sz/SZSIA 04 21/07/2015 #119

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Blackton Roofing & Cladding Ltd
; i _
on the 7 July 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up \
" -~
Statemant of truth " 3
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Name ‘"Sme,s W ASReAR .
Signed i i@\ /< /gx/(&
Dated ﬁ‘ > QoS




Blackton Roofing & Cladding Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 July 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Asseis Book Value Realise
£ £
; '
Assets subject to fixed charge: )
Assaets subject to floating charge: ;
Uncharged assets: 3
Book Debts = 47,253 00 4,011 00
VAT Refund Pre-appointment 3,085 84 NiL
Lloyds TSB Bank PLC - Cash at Bank y 92.35 92.35
Intercompany Loans 43,404.37 Uncertain
Estimated total assets avaliable fu"r preferantial crédtturs 4,103 35

Signature Date 1 C}UL“{ 2018

/%%

o



e e s e

Blackton Roofing & Cladding Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 July 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferantial c;edlton {Carried from Page A} 4,103 35
Lisbiltles -y
Prefarential Creditors - ¥
, 3 , NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,103 35
Debts secured by fioating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Finating Charge Creditors :
¥ r NIL
V. 4,103 35
Eshmated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge hoiders ) 4,103.35
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deflciency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,103 35
Estrmated prescnbed part of net preperty where applicable (brought down) NIL
Totai assets gvaiiable to unsecured croditors : 4,103 35
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall {o floating charge holders) "
Trade & Expense Creditors 177,475 16
Director's Loan 40 00
HMRC re VAT & CIS . 53,405 99
Intercampany Liabiibes ' ) 10,227 90
: i, 241,149 05
Estimated deﬂclencyfsurpluk as regards non-preferentiai creditors ‘
{exciuding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) . ' {237,045 70)
-~——Estimated deficlencyl/surplus as regards-creditors (237,04570)7
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders , 100
: L 100
Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members {237,046 70)

Data__{ >\\)\:f 20138

5i atur@




SV P T e

9T TI 510Z A9 LO

LL €69'L
6F Y6E
1$°69Z'C
00 000t
oy 8Tl
00 009'1
TV EEL'S]
8L 168
00°ZI
000
66°SO'ES
000
191§
 Thr a4 4
00 v
wg'el
8y pIs'l
00'0F

0z r19'(
09 £l
Lr$s8's
06 LTL6
60 00§
00 08L'TL
£0 6¥9°E
sT8l”
O6'LSL'S
96'€€
L6651
09°LLO'Y

01 P10T 1A T0S Sdi

Ndb LITT ‘ANUSIalSIoNIT ‘YuomsannT Hied feaue) ‘una)) puejpig g1

Xd¢ £ISL .Eu__wE_:m 153 jeLnsnpu] tadmo)) ‘Inuaay 2340y ‘g 1upn

xBn pIST ‘spaar] “Yosamog ‘proy AQIMIM ‘607 X0H O d

QLE 8151 ‘Pueiaad() ‘533, u0 UOLE0G ‘aleiST [BLISAPU] UL UOKAd *2501D SIAXIA § Wun
ZN9 981 .@_en_sags_ peoy aPISRC(] Hed IR0 LodsII]

M0 17 ‘weng ou ‘puepany_doysig ‘suac] A3)19tAT URISAL) MoagsLey g

oL 8HO E,__ms_.,_ *HIMAGOF ‘PRLUIAD ‘T ON Hiud SSIUISNE PIRYUID

LT EAD ‘Kutiaaoy) “jre g ssatusng Afurg Jsnoy HRYIIIN

£O8 8€AN “eap, @ auf L ‘uorBulysea ‘dueisg (sLasnpu] uosunied ‘350]) Aopused ¢ 1un

ONg IMN veoﬁ:od pEOY UOISH 087 MO UOISTT ‘SANLINIAS TP AJUI|ADSU]

NN_ S6IN “2ISEIMIN ‘0STIS ‘F urea ], ‘suonEdnsIaul [edadg

ZZ1 86N ‘VISEIMIN 0waqIuoT ‘MIA Yied uoiiag (NHOI) Hun SunpueH swe)) Asuaajosuy
AVE pZSl ‘(oodajue] ‘peoy BUOIHA “31uaD AAID

_ M8 vTSL oodaprey ‘peoy Jarseaury ¢

AJ1 751 ‘oodsjuuH ‘mae) uoieag ‘50D JnoAespug |§

u\r S1b bYD ‘UopuoT ‘urRyNty BT MO|UM CT

YI6 €T “Ie1sayaury “I1eIsT {EAISHPU] woyipunoy ‘peoy pojie)

Bmu ¢754, 'toodapmy Peoy Tpul ‘ISROH XAUIP3L] O

MEZ 751 ‘loodojuey 'proy epudig “3SNOH YIRS 0

{ dvL b3d ‘YBn0ioqinad ‘Inug Jomep

47 $TS1 ‘oodajuey ‘proY Epus.g ‘3SNOH YaH3paid 03

Bmm $ZS1 ‘oodajey ‘peoy vpualg ‘snoH HAapaly o

Bmm §z54 ‘locdajirey] ‘paoy epuasg ‘IsmoY Yauapaty of

Z.L0 STAN ‘Feap ¥ Juk], ‘puasffes ‘130G 13404
Y 7T fwepng Aumoe) ‘uo)Burprec ‘asnoy yarg
i MV $6nD ‘Aasung ‘Aapiaquiey) ‘g9 T uKiked

Ld8 TM ‘PIRYEM ‘PEOY JOON SIWOL |, "ISNOH puousiig ‘Bungy 153 “tooyd puz
vml 91ad .E___mx._a.a 159 ‘AofBurg “oueT uodem “ped A3|jop 21y 9-¢

_—._.h oLd mﬁ_—u:u_z «mua zu_BEP-m. 152 ...Ea\_ ED._EEB

ALz S10H ‘InH gwsEm *sydpIaqu *anmisy Suipri] apisIsquIng o) Aemaien)

VN e

aimjeuds

PINUILT] SULIDj Bl IpIMUDIEN EOND
ureyu|jtg jo suetuon ZOND
JM0d-N [IOND
panun-y (wayueN) sastatag TJumaN OOND
PIT N fULAL 21190 i[HA)
UBUHIGN 23] 0072
pan uedsBuiy 003D
HOSM[ 000D
PNy {g661) SIIBDOSSY Jauume,] usy 0010
sluopny 7 N3y WH 90HD
SI0ISNY) 7P ANWIAY WH SOHD
SUWIISND) 3 sNUIAY z: +OHD
2158 apeil, - (1ume) (3noseg [codajuoy £0HD
= (oodajuuy TOHD
SIEID MOPUI M, JOZEH 10HD
- any ssH 00HD
e saised 004D
Teadsut p 9aRIS - sasuadxg €090

Jeadsuig g - sasuadxg Z0dD -
- . aug ol 103D
pastunt] 3 yed uspg 004
panw satuyeae ueaQ 1002
payuuy) dnosp weag 00d2
PAT AN 55923y UOLOIRNSUOD) 1002

PANWIT] SAMINNG [ULL) 0022 -
TS ysHLg cogd .
yidn-ldv [41) /o) |

Psov Vo
Aovy 9 ysy 00V
sasuag Sppe)) # 0¥

¥

-] ss21pPY

awey] Lay

sto)paa) Aueduzo) - g
pr1 Sutppug) % Suijooy uoppeIg
AT s10zep]



/

el

9z T1 S10Z 4191 L0 i O1'FI0T 134 105 SdI 70z 3y
H ¢
s / meusig
L e
] -
q -
w Swne o .
= Suyiee] sanuy g
o 86€°T1 vaL +ZSL ‘joodaquey ‘aag yBnoroqrels / astom GOMD
16'00Z - i [Z6 LVS ‘'VASNVMS 'Mn0D ey ‘£E¢ xeg Od sipapy w3nA 00AD
S T6¥'6T I VDS ppS ‘praguassy) ‘Sjep Lajuerg ‘peoy plalsueiy pauwry pejun oond
0B SOL'L NSL 6ZIN ‘T3 2 AL ‘SPIFMS YHON “ed ssauisng uou)) ‘Aep UouQ uonensu] auk] 01D
O TIL N1 STS.L ‘toodajuey ‘peoy JaiRAsin Al X0qeoL {010
£6 056 DAz 17a ‘uoidureq ‘pRoy YUON 801-901 Adosowyaa] 00LD
Ly LyS'6E NX0 §TQ “weymg Auno)) IRy uomaN g ssauisag o))aAy ‘Ginos Aeg ureymq paINLLI] SUCLBILIGE ] DWRlY 10dD
69 £10°€ TUE §1 NG 'SUOqUNIG Y |eLnsupuy s|pyxod ‘Aep B2 T3 P 13 panuI] SWASAS JUeEag 1AWl 00dD
¥ ssalppy Jwep Kay
{ .
stoppary) Auedwo) - g

P11 Buippe(D % Fuiyooy uoyHdElg
dTT SIBZTI




LEVE S10T &wr L0

0107 A 0§ 5dI Q N\q 1Jo 1 350y

£ ampafig

dayiejog saeg 7

1 0 MEZ STS.L ‘|oodaumy ‘peoy Epuasg “Hred ssaulisng dnolo ueaq panwrtdnoig uesg  E0QH
i} 0 00QH

18100

200

P10 Jasd SSUPPY B Lay

stapjoypLeys -
P11 Buipper) ¥ 3ugjooy uoppdulg
dT77 SI8ZeIN




